
 

Beth Yates 
byates@library.in.gov 
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CHILDREN’S  

CONSULTANT 
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MARION 

COUNTY 

Kara Cleveland 

& Paula Newcom 

SOUTHEAST   

REGION 

Courtney Brown 
cobrown@library.in.gov 

SOUTHWEST  

REGION 

George Bergstrom 
gbergstrom@library.in.gov 

NORTHEAST 

REGION 

Paula Newcom 
pnewcom@library.in.gov 

NORTHWEST 

REGION 

Lacey Klemm 
lklemm@library.in.gov 

Kara Cleveland 
kcleveland@library.in.gov 

PDO SUPERVISOR 

Contact your Regional  

Coordinator today! 
 

Updated 10-3-23 pn 

http://continuinged.isl.in.gov/contact/
http://continuinged.isl.in.gov/contact/

